ARY?

Pour lunettes de taille STANDARD

00.100G-1
00.100G-1.5
00.100G-2
00.100G-2.5
00.100G-3
00.100G-3.5
00.100G-4
00.100D-1
00.100D-1.5
00.100D-2
00.100D-2.5
00.100D-3
00.100D-3.5
00.100D-4
00.100G-A

00.100D-A

Gauche
Gauche
Gauche
Gauche
Gauche
Gauche
Gauche
Droit
Droit
Droit
Droit
Droit
Droit
Droit

Griffe
gauche

Griffe
droite

10.0x

6.5x
5.0x
4.0x
3.5x
3.0x
2.5x
10.0x
6.5x
5.0x
4.0x
3.5x
3.0x
2.5x

25 mm

25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm

0.005



